NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	(wel 1 Jan'05) .	Mrua 11915	6707		
Date In: 27/11/19 14:24	Jeb descriptio		Date &Time Co		Doi	ne by
Ker No. NA/CTI19020998164	SAS c-Illing	!			TO COMPANY	
Veh No: 12 6998 B	E-mall (sets)	n Shis, AIC 2his)			W=30000	
DUA: 22/11/19 16:15.	I-Motor Cla	dm Form	Ĺ. ,			
	I-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2ho	(TP 4bis)			
(1) Reporting Only	I-Photo Upil	onded	1			
	Assessment/S	urvey Report			-	
TP haurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksiz			
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / GW: (Decrementalistation	Water State of the	Tol:	Fax	;	
TV Particulars: Veh No:	YL 7677.S	INC()/Non-INC ().		
Owner / Driver: (16 19 17 9		Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ().	
Confirmed by : (Annual Principle Principle (April 2004) Annual Principle (April 2004)	Dater	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	%]	
Year of Registration; () W	arranty: YBS ()/NO()			and the state of the state of
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Charles of the Control of the Contro		en la manda de que ta	en and a service to	or productive and
Coucidi Reinhills at S. S. par Olding Burns		THE STANDARD OF THE STANDARD O	HER SHARE SHARE		07 7	
() Walk-In Customer's Customer's Inform	and the course in the course of the filled parties of the Course of the	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	September 2011			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	•	, · .,			
Extive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice:	YES()/I	NO(); To	wing Co: (·	ť)
(Company)				AVENUES.	Wallian!	Sby
- Control of the Cont	irtesy Car () mayaananaanaan	Manager Care Care	A PARTY NAMED	شتج و شاهدان	· Carrier and
2) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection	(-))3				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300)			7	
Injury:	THE STATE OF	SERVICE PROPERTY.		NOTONIA DE PE		
Dutezione etastione estas de la company de l				经净净值	Michigan.	<u> </u>
			<u> </u>			

	.1					
Commence and a commence of the	miaana arakanasaana					(L) Jain (L)
MA 10	1089.31	TO A DEPOSIT OF THE	ASSESSMENT SAME	Pholophylic	30.00	M Wallpin
Lannalis Particulare per la la la Marka de la		1) Alt I Acadent R	sporting (330);	INC (310)		
river/Owner:	anna anna anna anna	4) PT : Follow-Thre		\$40/\$43 \$120	-	
onlact No:		S) PT' , Follow-Thr	ough Burvey (Resurve	y) 530		
		6) TR: Re-Inspendi	InstING Only Over I	\$73		
anaged Portion:		7) NI 1 Idea DA + 8	SMRT Survey	. 3160		
A		OD.				
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);		*NS: Courtesy C *NG: Repair Co-	or/Tpt Allowense	\$10 \$10	Committee and Printed Street, or other Publishers	
uditors Comments :		*N7: Post Repair	Inspection	\$25		
The state of the s	如何的"对应,但则为其代	TR (NII) : TP (ol Bxooss Coordination Con 114C) against 114C	520		-
L.E.	and the company or produced to the contract of	9) N12: Idao Mobil	· ·	Charged 30		MATERIAL PROPERTY.
2.273;	_	INVOICE HALEH		Charged	MENTAL	

1 . p. 11 1 . 70°

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A ROLL TO SERVED	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
ate Of Report	27/11/2019 14:24
ate Of Accident	22/11/2019 16:15
act Location Of Accident	OUTSIDE 8 JURONG PIER RD ENTRANCE
ountry/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	PC6998B
sured/Policyholder	
ame Of Registered Owner	JOSEPH COACH PTE LTD
Reg No	201719851E
nail Address	NOEMAIL
bbile Phone No	
ernative Phone No	OFFICE-97891128
ehicle Particulars	
nufacturer	ISUZU
odel	
act Purpose for which vehicle was being used se of accident	at COMMERCIAL
e you claiming under your own insurance polic repair to your vehicle?	y NO
lo, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
hicle Category	BUS
surance Company	
me of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
oe Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
et Policy	NO
licy Number	DMB1SNA00000011900
ver Note Number	
ver	
me of Driver	MOHAMAD HANAFI BIN MUSLIM
IC No	S7245370J
e Of Birth	29/11/1972
cupation	OUTDOOR
e Of Driving Pass	05/03/1993
ving Experience	26 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
nder	MALE
bile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87424297
Number	
ntact Number	
ail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 189 BOON LAY DR #09-258

Postcode 640189

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

is the District of Complete of the madred's Company TE

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions RAINING
Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

1

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YL7677S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

potano or rioportico

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

GBJ5821M

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Date of Accident	: 22/11/2019 Accident Time: 1615 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Outside 8 Jarong Pier Rd Entrance
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	PC 6998 B Vehicle Make/Model: ISWZU LT434P
Insurance Company	:_NTUC Policy No
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/Individual Joseph Coach Pte Ltd
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 2017 19851 E Owner's NRIC No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Co Contact No: 9789 1128 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 29/11/1972 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 05/03/1993
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: Blk 189 Boon Lay Drive #09-258 S(640189)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	1) 87424297 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
	ice? YES \NO r camera: YES \NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No. YL 76775	
Vehicle Make Model:	
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER.	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Centact & add	

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO .: PC 6998 B INSURER DATE & TIME: 22/11/2019

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Co. Reg. No. 2017198516

> Drivar's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Valide A: PC 69	98B -	Outside 8 J	Turong Pier R	d Entrance	
Vehide B: YL 76					-
Vahide C: GBJ	Stranger and and				+
VIIIIC (). (810)	1971 (1)				72-
		N × Mm R	-		
			1111	-1	+
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANO	Colon and Street Street				
On the states	I date and-	ture, I, Vel	ide A (PC 69	198 B) Was -	travelling
along the state	d venue a	t the most	left lave. A	s the vehicle	infront
slowed down a	nd came to	a Stop, I	followed surt	· Suddenly, U	lehicle
B(YL 7677S)	Collided	onto the 11	ear portion	of my vehi	ide.
I alighted and	Coalised i	t was a	chain collis	- lava	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		1 0000	CAMINI COURS	51011.	
				741	
					-11-5
					7
916					
	=== ===================================				
Note: Please note that yo	our insurer may ha	ave 14days Time F	rame for you to sub	mit an Own Damag	e Claim
under your own cor	mprehensive polic	y. Please check w	ith your policy for m	ore information.	
We decided top going part	iculars are true in av	ery respect.		1	
Co. Reg. No. 7	don			Jul	
olicyholdes's Speriure ate & Time:	Offiver's Sign: (If driver is no Date & Time:	at the policyholder)	Reportin Name: NRIC/FIN	g Centre Personnel's Sign	nature
	aim Own Policy	() Claim Third Pa			

Done Certification of Insurance (PC6...





中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

Minter Bus

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

M2601 N SN

CERTIFICATE NO.

DMB15NA00000011900

Engine No. 6HK1685423 Cha No JALLT 434PG7000083

Index Mark and Registration

PC69988

AUTOSAFE

2 Name of Proce House

JOSEPH COACH PTE LTD

Extens Sect 1

552 000 00 \$\$3,000.00

25/10/2020

Exress Sect III EX ON WINDSCREEN

55500 00

b. Moreons or Classes of Piproces enabled to drive?

Any person provided be is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their persons driving with percyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permission.

Provided that the person driving is permission are considered with the licensing or other laws or regulations to those the Motor Vehicle or has been an partitived and is not disqualitied by code or a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Use only for the cantage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business as specified in the Schedule

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer, except the towing (other than for reviard) of any one disabled mechanically properlied vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE OO BC AUTO INDUSTRIES (5) PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

"Lamidabous fundamed insperioline by Section 6 of the Motor visitable (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Aid (Chapter Yak)
and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Makaysia) are not to be included under those headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Transport Act. 1987 (Molaysia) or Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

I - CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Lim Lee Choo Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ff 3 Anson Boad #16:00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

\$6389 6111

₱6222 1033

⊕www.sg.cntaiping.com

